
 

 

Adrian Public Schools 

2019 - 2020 School Calendar 
  

Wednesday, August 28, 2019 
New Teacher Orientation; Mentor/Probationary Teacher Meeting , 
Open Houses                                                 

Thursday, August 29, 2019 
Teacher First Day:  AEA Membership Meeting and four and one-half 
(4.5) hours of professional development 

Friday, August 30, 2019 No school for staff 
Monday, September 2, 2019 No school for staff - Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
First Day of School for students K-12 - Half Day AM 
K-12 District Professional Development PM 

October 2, 2019 Count Day 
TBD Homecoming – Early Release for grades 9-12 at 12:30pm 

October 16-17, 2019 6-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences – Evening 

Thursday, October 31, 2019 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM 
K-12 District Professional Development PM 

Tuesday, November 26, 2019 
 

7-12 Exams PM 
K-12 students Half Day PM Delayed Start 
K-12 District Professional Development AM 

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 

7-12 Exams AM                                                                                      
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM  
K-12 Records Day PM (On-Site or Off-Site) 
End of 1st Trimester K-12   

November 28-29, 2019 No school for students/staff - Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 3, 2019 8:00 A.M. Grades Due 

December 4-5, 2019 K-5 Parent/Teacher Conferences - Evening 

Friday, December 20, 2019 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM  
Winter Break begins at close of school day for students/staff 

Monday, January 6, 2020 School resumes for staff/students 

Friday, January 17, 2020 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM 
K-12 District Professional Development PM 

Monday, January 20, 2020 No school for students or staff (Optional PD at LISD)                            

January 22-23, 2020 6-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences – Evening 
February 12, 2020 Count Day 

Thursday, February 13, 2020 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM 
K-12 District Professional Development PM 

Friday February 14, 2020 
Mid-Winter Break 
No school for students/staff 

Monday, February 17, 2020 
Mid-Winter Break 
No school for students/staff 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 
 

7-12 Exams PM 
K-12 students Half Day PM Delayed Start  
K-12 District Professional Development AM 

Friday, March 13, 2020 
 

7-12 Exams AM                                                                                      
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM  
K-12 Records Day PM 
End of 2nd Trimester K-12 

To be determined MME Testing 9-12 Release at 1:30pm (dependent on MDE) 

March 18-19, 2020 
  
K-5 Parent/Teacher Conferences – Evening 



 

 

April 6 – April 10, 2020 No school for staff/students- Spring Break 
Monday, April 13, 2020 School resumes 

To Be Determined Spring Open House – Springbrook 

Friday, May 22, 2020 

K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM                                            
Graduating Seniors Last Day 
 K-12 District Professional Development PM                                         

Monday, May 25, 2020 No school for students/staff - Memorial Day 
Sunday, May 31, 2020 High School Graduation 

Monday, June 8, 2020 

7-12 Exams PM 
K-12 students Half Day PM Delayed Start                                             
K-12 Records Day AM 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 

7-12 Exams AM 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM  - Last Student Day            
K-12 Records Day PM                                                                           
End of 3rd Trimester K-12 

 
 
1.25 hour building based PLC/PD will take place on the following dates.  The times will be 
scheduled by the building principal with input from staff. 
 
September 18 
October 9 
November 6 
November 20 
December 11 
January 29 
February 5 
April 22 
 
 
PLC/PD time will commence when an overwhelming majority (two-thirds) of the staff are 
present. 
 
Reference Article IV – Teachers Hours. Assignment and Expectations – Regarding the flexibility 
for building wide meetings. 
 


